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POC: j wegenhoft 1/31/2017

2017 EAC Name/Position Yrs Remain E-mail Office Tel # Home Office
Group A

Sharon Klinker (Business Administrator III) 2 sklinker@tfs.tamu.edu (979) 458-6654 College Station

Veronica Davenport (Program Leader III) 3 vdavenport@tfs.tamu.edu (979) 458-7356 College Station

Zaina Gates (Staff Forester II) 3 zgates@tfs.tamu.edu (979) 458-3151 College Station
 

Group B
Mike Adams (Resource Specialist II) 2 madams@tfs.tamu.edu (936) 273-2261 Conroe

Gerald Baker (Resource Specialist II) 2 gbaker@tfs.tamu.edu (936) 336-4558 Liberty

Teresa Fernandez (Administrative Associate III) 2 tfernandez@tfs.tamu.edu (936) 639-8130 Lufkin

Jarred Lemmon (Asst Chief Law Enf Officer) 2 jlemmon@tfs.tamu.edu (936) 756-5571 Linden

Kevin Pierce (Law Enforcement Investig III) 2 kpierce@tfs.tamu.edu (936) 639-8122 Lufkin

Jason Calvet (Resource Specialist III) 1 jcalvet@tfs.tamu.edu (936) 327-4832 Livingston

Scott Taylor (Resource Specialist III) 1 btaylor@tfs.tamu.edu (936) 858-4057 Jacksonville

Group C
Steven Moore (Task Force Coordinator I) 2 smoore@tfs.tamu.edu (512) 237-2160 Smithville

Rachel McGregor (Staff Forester II) 3 rmcgregor@tfs.tamu.edu (817) 579-5772 Granbury

Courtney Blevins (Staff Forester IV) 1 cblevins@tfs.tamu.edu (817) 531-3119 Fort Worth

Renee Burks (Staff Forester III) 1 rburks@tfs.tamu.edu (254) 386-3361 Hamilton

Mary Leathers (Entomologist III) 1 mleathers@tfs.tamu.edu (254) 840-9086 McGregor

Steven Willingham (Resource Specialist III) 1 swillingham@tfs.tamu.edu (512) 237-2160 Smithville

Charles Tice (Fleet Specialist I) 1 ctice@tfs.tamu.edu (320) 928-1427 Merkel

Ex-Officio
John Wegenhoft (DH of EMPD) jwegenhoft@tfs.tamu.edu (979) 458-6694 College Station

Bill Dixon (Manager of HR Services) wbdixon@tfs.tamu.edu (979) 845-8953 College Station
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